    Churod Electronics
CHS Series 30A MINIATURE POWER RELAY
UL File NO. E341422
TUV File NO. R50271657
CQC File NO. CQC13002102346
Outline dimension (32.1mm×27.05mm×20.2mm)
1 Form A（SPST）or 1 Form C (SPDT)contact arrangement

    specific customer requirements
7. Conact  Arrangement
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTLINE  DIMENSION WIRING  DIAGRAMS (BOTTOM VIEWS)
CHS01             -V             -1       12           L             A           2       '000
PC BOARD  LAYOUTS (BOTTOM VIEWS)
CHS01                   Unit：mm
CHS02
CHS02 （G Series）
Unit：mmCHS01    FromC CHS02/CHS02(C Series)  FromC
CHS01    FromA CHS02/CHS02(C Series)  FromA
CHS01    FromC CHS02/CHS02(C Series)  FromC
CHS01    FromA CHS02/CHS02(C Series)  FromA
Unit：mm
Code
Contact
material
Glow
Anti-
explosion
000 AgCdO
201 AgSnO2
241 AgSnO2
000 AgCdO
241 AgSnO2
F600 AgCdO ● ●
000 AgSnO2
000 AgSnO2
000 AgCdO
000 AgSnO2
000 AgSnO2
000 AgSnO2
600 AgSnO2 ●
T000 AgSnO2
701 AgSnO2
000 AgSnO2
F601 AgSnO2
F600 AgSnO2
G000 AgSnO2
G000 AgSnO2
     2018 Churod Electronics Co., Ltd
UL/cUL,TUV,CQC
 6V、9V
12V、24V
36V、48V
60V、110V
Remarks：Special ordering for other requirements
CHS02-S-1**LA
CHS02 G Series
CHS02-S-1**LA2 30A@277VAC 100000ops.min
CHS01-S-1**LA2
CHS01-S-1**LC
CHS01-V-1**LC2
CHS01-S-1**LC2
CHS02-V-1**LA
20A @277VAC(NO)
10A @277VAC(NC)
 Quick Connect With Copper
Φ3.2mm(hole of Quick Connect)30A @277VAC